
 

LEAVENWORTH UNITED SOCCER CLUB 

Girls and Boys Competitive Youth Soccer 

LUSC Mission:  Prepare athletes to 

be competitive players in high 

school and beyond.  Focus on 

development of soccer techniques, 

tactics, and teamwork. 

LUSC BIG 5 

• Play Hard:  Always give your 

best effort 

• Have Fun:  Enjoy the game and 

the team 

• Support Your Team:  Our team 

is our priority 

• Love the Game:  Soccer is 

called “The beautiful game” 

• Respect the Other Team and 

Refs:  Thanks to them. We have 

someone to play and learn from 

TRYOUTS 
Saturday, June 16 and June 30, 2018 

10:00 am – 11:30 am 

 

 

Tryout Location: 

Leavenworth Soccer Association 

(LSA) Soccer Complex 

3500 New Lawrence Rd, 

Leavenworth, KS 66048 

(Located at 14th Street and New 

Lawrence Road across from Warren 

Middle School) 

Tryouts are open for existing and 

new players.  Only 1 tryout is 

required, but the more you come, 

the better a coach will get an idea 

of your skills. 

If you are unable to make any 

tryouts, please contact us and we 

will work to accommodate you 

whenever possible! 

Contact Us: 

Greg Ruff 

LUSC Director 

grufflusc@gmail.com 

(816) 588-8110 

Leave a message 

GIRLS 

Age Groups 

U9 

U10 

U12 

U13 

U14 

U16 

U18 

BOYS 

Age Groups 

U10* 

U11* 

U12 

U13 

U14 

U16 

U18 

LUSC competes 10 months out of the year, from August – May, against other 

premier-level teams in the Kansas City area.  There are two outdoor seasons (fall 

and spring), and in the winter, we compete in futsal.  We also compete in 

tournaments in the KC area and sometimes out of state. 

Website:  http://www.leavenworthsoccer.org/lusc 

LUSC age groups will be Calendar Birth Year format. 

Not all age groups may be separate teams. Team makeups will 

be dependent on the player pool available.  

Save time, register now at 

www.leavenworthsoccer.org 

Click the ‘Register Online’  
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